Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per scratch

P

Giocatore
CASCIARELLI ERALDO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE

DI RUZZA MAURO
GIOVANNETTI ROBERTO
IMPERIALI ROBERTO
TIBERI SANDRO
MAGALOTTI ROBERTO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY

TONELLI SAVERIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MELLINA STEFANO
PASTORI ROBERTO
PIANTONI MAURIZIO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
CONTI VALERIO
GUIDI ANDREA
LAUDE CHRISTOPHER
LOPS NORBERTO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TORRES RICO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
LANI PIERO

PARENTI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TOGNI GIAMPIERO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA
ONESTI ARMANDO
DE OCAMPO MARIO
LONGAKIT EUGENE
RABANG WILFRED
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
GIACOBBE PAOLO
MORO MAURO
BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
INDINO GIANNI
VARGAS VALENTINO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
Micciché CARMELO

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO

Cadetti
Team Media
1 - Andamento Lento 134
1 - Andamento Lento 176
1 - Andamento Lento 171
1 - Andamento Lento 170
1 - Andamento Lento 0
1 - Andamento Lento 0
1 - Andamento Lento 0
10 - Isola Dahlak 182
10 - Isola Dahlak 0
10 - Isola Dahlak 0
11 - Isola Puket 0
11 - Isola Puket 177
11 - Isola Puket 0
11 - Isola Puket 151
11 - Isola Puket 0
11 - Isola Puket 137
11 - Isola Puket 161
11 - Isola Puket 174
12 - La Pampa 0
12 - La Pampa 167
12 - La Pampa 0
12 - La Pampa 0
12 - La Pampa 0
12 - La Pampa 178
12 - La Pampa 0
13- M.S.F. 167
13- M.S.F. 151
13- M.S.F. 137
13- M.S.F. 150
13- M.S.F. 0
14 - RAFF Bowling 0
14 - RAFF Bowling 0
14 - RAFF Bowling 173
14 - RAFF Bowling 159
14 - RAFF Bowling 0
14 - RAFF Bowling 0
14 - RAFF Bowling 182
15 - RBA Knights 171
15 - RBA Knights 0
15 - RBA Knights 193
15 - RBA Knights 178
16 - Fioranello Golf Club 0
16 - Fioranello Golf Club 0
17 - Stratiotai 136
17 - Stratiotai 164
17 - Stratiotai 175
17 - Stratiotai 103
18 - Strikeforce 181
18 - Strikeforce 196
19 - Technip 0

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2020
Migliori giocatori

Hdp Scr
20 403
10 1.058
10 514
10 512
20 0
15 0
15 0
10 546
10 0
10 0
10 0
10 1.066
15 0
25 1.367
10 0
10 412
15 483
15 522
15 0
10 1.004
10 0
15 0
15 0
15 535
10 0
10 503
15 907
15 826
10 451
20 0
15 0
10 0
15 1.557
10 954
15 0
15 0
10 546
10 1.031
15 0
10 580
10 536
10 0
10 0
15 409
21 1.480
10 527
20 311
10 1.087
10 1.178
10 0
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DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
CARUSO DARIO

CLAPS TONINO
GREGORI MARCELLO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
PIANOZZA MASSIMO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
URZIA MASSIMO
CATUCCI ANGELO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BARONTINI ALVARO
COLANERI MASSIMO
ALOCCHI DARIO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BADOLATI ERNESTO
CARUSO FABIO

CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
FABRI CLAUDIO

GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
BARBONI NANDO
BERNARDI ROBERTO
DI PIO MARCO

GIUSTI ENRICO
MARCOVALDI STEFANO
PASTORELLI MASSIMILIANO
TANZI ROBERTO
VIRGILI DOMENICO
FALASCA ALESSIO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO

TOZZI STEFANO
AVENA HECTOR
DAYANDAYAN EDRIAN
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
FABILE RONNIE ANTOLIN
MALABRIGO ABET

NIL ESPIRITU

REYES AZON DELOS
RIVERA ALADIN
VILLANUEVA RANDY
SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO

Giocatore
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARSILI PIERPAOLO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
CIOLI DANILO
RAFANAN MARIO
TIMPANO ROMANO

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

20 - The Best of Flintstones
21 - The Bowlevards
21 - The Bowlevards
21 - The Bowlevards
21 - The Bowlevards
21 - The Bowlevards
22 - Tinky Winky 1
22 - Tinky Winky 1
22 - Tinky Winky 1
23 - Tinky Winky 2
23 - Tinky Winky 2
23 - Tinky Winky 2
23 - Tinky Winky 2
24 - Tinky Winky 3
24 - Tinky Winky 3
24 - Tinky Winky 3
24 - Tinky Winky 3
24 - Tinky Winky 3

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

3 - Caimans

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

4 - Erresse Sport

6 - | Ladroni

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
8 - Batangas Blade
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio

Team
10 - Isola Dahlak
10 - Isola Dahlak
10 - Isola Dahlak
10 - Isola Dahlak
10 - Isola Dahlak
12 - La Pampa
12 - La Pampa
12 - La Pampa

Eccellenza
Media

172
171
203
0
198
175
0
202

H

15
10
19
15
10
10
15
20
10
10
10
20
15
15
10
15
10
15
10
20
20
15
20
20
10
10
10
15
20
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
10
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Scr
518
514
1.831

1.787
526

1.818
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Total
533
529

1.831

1.832
541

1.863



TILLI MIRO

ONESTI ROBERTO
DANCEL CLARITO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
SANGUINSIN JIMMY
BUTI MASSIMO

IZZl REMO

MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN
MORO ANDREA
TROIANI MARCO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
IMOLA MAURIZIO
Micciché LUCA

SALIS LUCA
ANTONUCCI IVANO
FARRIS MAURO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
VITIELLO DIEGO
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
MEDAGLIA MARIO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
POLI ALDO

VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
RICCIONI VIERI
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
FIGONI FRANCO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
GUARINO GIANNI
BERNARDI FLAVIO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
FABRIANI MARIO
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO MIMMO
BUONANNO GIACOMO
DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
PEZZALI GIANLUCA
PIRACCINI STEFANO
DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE

DIAZ GIAMPIER

DIAZ RICKY

FERMO RANDY
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
BEZZI PIERO
CALICCIA GIANLUCA
IRIDIO ANDREA

MAIO ALESSANDRO

Giocatore
AGAZIO ELVIRA
DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
FARULLA LAURA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA

13- M.S.F.

14 - RAFF Bowling

15 - RBA Knights

15 - RBA Knights

15 - RBA Knights

16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
16 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

18 - Strikeforce

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

19 - Technip

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

23 - Tinky Winky 2

23 - Tinky Winky 2

23 - Tinky Winky 2

24 - Tinky Winky 3

24 - Tinky Winky 3

3 - Caimans

4 - Erresse Sport

5 - Foonazi

5 - Foonazi

5 - Foonazi

5 - Foonazi

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

8 - Batangas Blade

8 - Batangas Blade

8 - Batangas Blade

9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio

Team
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
10 - Isola Dahlak

176
194

205
191
194
187
160
196
186
216

180

240

176
186

191
191
215
198
198
202
188
233
211

189
195
210

189
193
199

184
169
181
182
181
188
191
194
204
217

206

212
209

191
193

Donna
Media

0

178

158
0

135
0

10
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1.587
583
0
1.852
1.146
1.164
1.691
482
1.178
558
649
0
540
0
721
0
1.584
560
0
1.722
1.151
647
1.783
1.189
1.214
565
699
1.269
0
0
0
1.701
1.171
1.261

1.136
1.159
1.199

1.108
508
1.637
546
1.091
564
1.150
1.169
613
1.302

620

638

627

1.148
581

Hdp Scr

30
20
35
35
35
35

0
536
476

0
814

0
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1.632
583

1.897
1.176
1.194
1.736
497
1.178
573
664

555

721

1.629
575

1.722
1.181
662
1.783
1.219
1.244
580
699
1.269

1.746
1.201
1.291

1.136
1.189
1.199

1.138
523
1.682
546
1.121
564
1.150
1.169
628
1.302

635

653

642

1.178
596

Total

596
581

1.024



FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
AUTORINO IVANA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
CRISTINE LIN

CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI GIULIANA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
FIGUEROA RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASS| GIANCARLA
FONZO FRANCA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
GROSSI ILARIA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
ANZALONE PAOLA

DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA
BALZANO ANNALISA
ZEGA CHIARA

11 - Isola Puket

11 - Isola Puket

12 - La Pampa

12 - La Pampa

14 - RAFF Bowling

14 - RAFF Bowling

15 - RBA Knights

17 - Stratiotai

18 - Strikeforce

19 - Technip

20 - The Best of Flintstones
20 - The Best of Flintstones
21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

21 - The Bowlevards

22 - Tinky Winky 1

22 - Tinky Winky 1

23 - Tinky Winky 2

24 - Tinky Winky 3

24 - Tinky Winky 3

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

5 - Foonzi

6 - | Ladroni

6 - | Ladroni

7 - | Love Bowling

7 - | Love Bowling

9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
9 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio

145

168
167
159

140
169

194
164
156
149
195
156
171

158
155

115

161

152
150

212
168

20
25
35
25
15
30
35
35
25
20
15
20
30
25
25
25
25
25
35
35
35
25
25
35
35
30
20
35
15
25

437

1.008
503
477

1.265
1.019

1.164
494
468
895

1.175
468

1.031

475
465

346

483

917
452

1.272
1.008
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497

1.158
548
567

1.580
1.169

1.254
554
558

1.045

1.325
543

1.181

580
570

421

588

1.097
512

1.362
1.158



